
Module Code M  3001 M  3002 M  3003 M  3004 M  3005 M  3006 M  3007 M  3008 M  3009 M  3010 M  3011 M  3012 M  3013 M  3014

1 2 Maira Tahir 82 82 86 82 75 78 78 77 75 80 80 88 92 70

2 6 Misbah Latif 76 76 84 76 70 70 82 67 82 77 75 88 89 70

3 7 Zarsha Rahman 86 86 86 86 85 76 88 80 80 70 88 89 80 75

4 9 Sundas Khursheed 84 84 85 84 65 75 62 60 70 64 68 87 81 64

5 11 Roushna Zia 76 76 82 76 75 85 69 80 88 78 75 84 90 68

6 12 Khizra Munsab 88 88 90 88 69 80 78 63 88 69 78 90 90 80

7 14 Ambar Haseena 81 81 90 81 75 80 89 80 88 80 80 92 91 74

8 15 Javaria Arif 92 92 90 92 70 82 94 73 84 78 80 93 85 86

9 16 Hafiza Mehwish 70 70 64 70 65 60 86 73 60 70 70 87 81 61

10 17 Syeda Hamna Saeed Gillani 94 94 90 94 75 75 79 80 88 76 72 91 87 60

11 18 Maryam Tariq 89 89 80 89 80 85 77 80 78 79 80 87 93 80

12 19 Ammara Nisar 77 77 63 77 60 82 69 60 70 62 61 93 72 60

13 21 Anaiza Sajjad 90 90 78 90 72 78 81 63 88 76 60 92 86 60

14 22 Sehrish Jamil 87 87 86 87 76 80 78 80 87 82 74 95 89 80

15 23 Mahnoor 68 68 82 68 75 80 73 73 76 78 75 92 75 70

16 24 Muhammad Arbab Azeem 69 69 72 69 60 60 60 60 68 72 66 74 86 64

17 25 Sana Zahra 71 71 64 71 65 70 62 60 67 74 65 87 77 71

18 26 Aiman Shahzadi Tariq 79 79 80 79 75 60 60 63 72 80 73 94 82 70

19 27 Sunaira Jamil 84 84 84 84 70 65 75 73 82 76 76 94 88 82

20 30 Ali Asad 89 89 88 89 73 65 79 70 76 78 78 91 85 82

21 32 Mashal Mumtaz 79 79 86 79 70 80 91 70 86 72 72 95 88 78

22 33 Nargis Hafeez 71 71 62 71 68 50 63 60 63 66 62 86 74 68

23 34 Farhan Ali 67 67 54 67 30 10 60 50 67 62 15 68 82 60

24 35 Zahoor Ahmed 16 16 19 16 25 0 60 A 65 60 60 65 65 60

25 36 Kashaf 76 76 60 76 68 70 74 60 60 60 62 72 83 66

26 37 Bushra Zulfiqar 73 73 86 73 72 70 78 67 80 76 80 89 85 85
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27 38 Taimur Khan 71 71 78 71 62 68 65 62 60 63 67 79 87 60

28 39 Zarghuna 87 87 78 87 70 65 72 70 76 64 75 89 88 65

29 40 Saima Nawaz 96 96 90 96 75 80 91 70 80 62 79 92 85 65

30 41 Afaq Ahmed 60 60 60 60 65 68 60 60 66 70 62 74 81 60

31 43 Ghazala Naseer 37 37 22 37 60 64 60 50 66 25 61 69 82 62

32 44 Hafiz Muhammad Tabassum Aziz 72 72 63 72 65 65 61 65 61 66 65 80 89 65

33 45 Azhar Saleem 72 72 60 72 65 68 70 60 63 70 67 84 68 65

34 46 Khaleeq ul Zaman 60 60 63 60 30 62 27 50 69 10 10 65 78 65

35 47 Muhammad Farhan 62 62 60 62 67 68 70 63 74 62 69 91 73 63

36 48 Aqsa Mustafa 75 75 75 75 60 50 60 62 79 50 60 83 82 60

37 49 Bashrat Hussain 77 77 67 77 65 72 60 62 77 60 60 80 82 60

38 50 Nida Feroz 66 66 83 66 72 80 83 60 78 73 67 90 85 78

39 51 Ifra Kanwal 76 76 86 76 70 65 86 62 77 61 68 90 89 66

40 52 Iman Ali 83 83 79 83 65 78 61 60 60 60 61 75 80 70

41 53 Awais Saleem 82 82 75 82 62 70 60 60 69 65 62 90 83 65

42 54 Afsana Batool 70 70 85 70 78 65 75 73 77 68 66 81 83 70

43 55 Hameeda Haider 66 66 68 66 65 60 63 60 65 63 63 90 69 70

44 57 Kiran Shahzadi 87 87 60 87 60 60 62 60 62 63 67 72 70 61

45 58 Waqar Younis 76 76 76 76 78 75 72 60 67 66 69 88 94 68

46 59 Arsalan Subhni 83 83 80 83 60 72 71 60 70 76 67 81 76 70

47 60 Maham Waqar 71 71 74 71 65 65 61 60 70 65 72 79 92 61

48 62 Nimao Bashir Elmi 60 60 62 60 30 50 60 60 69 33 24 65 66 60

49 64 Ahmed Mohamed Hussein 60 60 56 60 65 60 60 60 67 63 62 69 70 62

50 65 Sahra Bashir Sh Omar 90 90 80 90 45 60 60 60 70 15 40 65 64 60

51 66 Abdi Rahman Abdisamad Mohamed77 77 68 77 60 60 60 60 72 62 60 72 76 60

52 68 Abdiwadud Aden Hassan 60 60 60 60 60 70 60 62 73 64 63 70 76 60

53 69 Muhammad Amin 42 42 63 42 60 66 60 60 68 62 62 70 87 60

54 71 Motiba Tahir 99 99 62 99 60 60 68 77 62 62 60 81 81 65

55 72 Misbah Afzal 81 81 90 81 76 80 70 77 75 60 63 89 81 70
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1 2 Maira Tahir 90 70 80 65 80 93 94

2 6 Misbah Latif 70 65 75 63 86 85 90

3 7 Zarsha Rahman 90 70 80 60 84 97 99

4 9 Sundas Khursheed 70 73 78 60 94 91 89

5 11 Roushna Zia 90 74 82 60 88 93 88

6 12 Khizra Munsab 90 70 80 60 92 89 95

7 14 Ambar Haseena 90 75 80 70 90 79 81

8 15 Javaria Arif 90 70 80 70 90 89 95

9 17 Syeda Hamna Saeed Gillani 90 60 75 60 94 91 93

10 18 Maryam Tariq 90 70 85 71 78 93 80

11 21 Anaiza Sajjad 90 72 78 60 88 95 90

12 22 Sehrish Jamil 95 77 80 66 92 95 98

13 23 Mahnoor 90 65 80 72 88 79 95

14 25 Sana Zahra 90 67 80 78 78 77 83

15 30 Ali Asad 90 78 85 63 84 95 95

16 32 Mashal Mumtaz 90 75 80 64 86 89 88

17 33 Nargis Hafeez 85 60 65 70 86 60 87

18 34 Farhan Ali 0 55 40 52 20 58 26

19 35 Zahoor Ahmed 0 60 40 54 42 56 19

20 36 Kashaf 80 64 60 70 64 71 86

21 37 Bushra Zulfiqar 95 80 82 66 84 91 92

22 38 Taimur Khan 80 68 70 70 90 60 83

23 39 Zarghuna 80 73 75 65 78 88 88

24 40 Saima Nawaz 90 73 80 66 90 87 89

25 41 Afaq Ahmed 80 75 70 60 70 60 86
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26 43 Ghazala Naseer 65 55 50 50 52 48 76

27 44 Hafiz Muhammad Tabassum Aziz 70 62 65 60 63 65 95

28 45 Azhar Saleem 75 65 70 65 66 69 85

29 46 Khaleeq ul Zaman 0 0 30 49 32 68 23

30 47 Muhammad Farhan 70 61 80 65 78 69 84

31 48 Aqsa Mustafa 70 60 60 60 62 73 86

32 49 Bashrat Hussain 80 72 70 60 74 60 84

33 50 Nida Feroz 80 68 75 70 84 81 87

34 51 Ifra Kanwal 80 70 70 60 78 75 89

35 52 Iman Ali 80 62 70 60 65 69 80

36 53 Awais Saleem 80 66 67 60 62 65 80

37 54 Afsana Batool 85 69 85 60 80 71 88

38 55 Hameeda Haider 75 72 72 60 70 60 77

39 57 Kiran Shahzadi 70 65 70 62 82 50 86

40 58 Waqar Younis 90 74 80 74 92 60 98

41 59 Arsalan Subhni 70 72 80 65 60 60 69

42 60 Maham Waqar 95 75 80 70 78 65 87

43 62 Nimao Bashir Elmi 80 25 40 10 82 75 55

44 64 Ahmed Mohamed Hussein 70 53 60 60 48 60 76

45 65 Sahra Bashir Sh Omar 70 71 50 40 78 77 64

46 66 Abdi Rahman Abdisamad Mohamed 70 60 50 60 80 60 89

47 68 Abdiwadud Aden Hassan 75 74 60 65 74 60 70

48 69 Muhammad Amin 70 45 50 25 60 46 76

49 72 Misbah Afzal 95 64 75 80 90 80 83


